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GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X WHITE 8G 0OC
8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0C
HDMI DP 128 Bit

GeForce RTX 4060 Aero ITX 8G 0C RTX4060
8GB

GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

RADEON RX 6500 XT MECH 2X 4G 0C 4GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 64BIT

GTX 1660 TI ARMOR 6G OC 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 192Bit

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD
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